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ARIA CATALOGUE ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 20 FEBRUARY, 2017
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED CAT NO.

3742

40

1 GREATEST HITS Guns N' Roses1 <P>9 9862116

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

1

8

3

6

16

14

4

7

9

38

10

22

12

11

15

13

17

21

19

49

28

NEW

30

20

35

26

29

39

32

27

36

34

31

41

R/E

NEW

33

R/E

R/E

NEW

43

46

R/E

48

44

R/E

R/E

NEW

R/E 4

X
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21

USE YOUR ILLUSION II

USE YOUR ILLUSION I

GREATEST HITS

LADIES & GENTLEMEN... THE BEST OF...

THE VERY VERY BEST OF CROWDED HOUSE

THE VERY BEST OF

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL - ALL FOR YOU

19

TWENTY FIVE

JUKEBOX

THE VERY BEST

BORN IN THE U.S.A.

THE ESSENTIAL BRUCE SPRINGSTEEN

1989

GREATEST HITS

TAPESTRY

BON JOVI GREATEST HITS

FIFTY SHADES OF GREY

FROZEN: THE SONGS

CURTAIN CALL: THE HITS

ESSENTIAL MICHAEL JACKSON

LEGEND: THE BEST OF BOB MARLEY AND THE WAILERS

MATILDA THE MUSICAL

THE VERY BEST OF FLEETWOOD MAC

4 CD CATALOGUE SET

GREATEST HITS

GUARDIANS OF THE GALAXY: AWESOME MIX VOL. 1

METALLICA

CHRONICLE: THE 20 GREATEST HITS

GREATEST HITS

NIRVANA

LIVE ERA...'87-'93

ALL TIME GREATEST HITS

JAMES TAYLOR'S GREATEST HITS

DOO-WOPS & HOOLIGANS

LIVE IN CONCERT 1975-85

GREATEST HITS...SO FAR!!!

1

NOTHING HAS CHANGED (THE BEST OF DAVID BOWIE)

BAT OUT OF HELL

TOXICITY

SIX RIBBONS - THE ULTIMATE COLLECTION

GREATEST HITS

IN A TIME LAPSE

SULTANS OF SWING: THE VERY BEST OF DIRE STRAITS

Ed Sheeran

Guns N' Roses

Ed Sheeran

Adele

Guns N' Roses

Guns N' Roses

Bruce Springsteen

George Michael

Crowded House

Prince

Cold Chisel

Adele

George Michael

Human Nature

INXS

Bruce Springsteen

Bruce Springsteen

Taylor Swift

Queen

Carole King

Bon Jovi

Soundtrack

Soundtrack

Eminem

Michael Jackson

Bob Marley And The Wailers

Original London Cast

Fleetwood Mac

Coldplay

Red Hot Chili Peppers

Soundtrack

Metallica

Creedence Clearwater Revival

Fleetwood Mac

Nirvana

Guns N' Roses

Neil Diamond

James Taylor

Bruno Mars

Bruce Springsteen

P!nk

The Beatles

David Bowie

Meat Loaf

System Of A Down

Jon English

Mariah Carey

Ludovico Einaudi
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2564628590

5313375

5249864652

XLCD520

GEFD24420

GEFD24415

478555.2

491705.4

9174032

8122742722

CCC002

XLCD313

88697009012

88875012912

5335934

5112562000

88875157052

3799890

2758364

88697114552

2752336

4717439

8731474

9887893

5204222000

5489042

RSCE002

8122736352

9994332712

9362485452

8731446

602547331366

1800022

7599258382

4935232

4905142

3783981

256309

7567891215

CDCBS450227

88691901802

0830702

2564620574

499681.2

5015342000

FANFARE022

5053972000

4810173

5586582
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